
Tuesday 6 August 2024 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 83
Members: 82

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)

Printed on 6/08/2024 Member Magic Page 1

A Grade up to 15 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121803644 Wayne Cobb [03644]Winner 50.0011 35
2121813321 Peter J Wrightson [13321]Runner-up 30.0015 35
2121805481 Paul King [05481]3rd Place 20.0015 34

B Grade up to 21 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121800732 Bruce Smith [00732]Winner 50.0021 39
2121810608 Ian Thomson [10608]Runner-up 30.0018 38
2121807569 Frank Arena [07569]3rd Place 20.0016 37

C Grade over 21 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121805028 Kevin Addison [05028]Winner 50.0023 37
2121824638 Russell Gilroy [24638]Runner-up 30.0022 36
2121805864 Richard Wilson [05864]3rd Place 20.0025 35

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121801762 Vas Schejnin [01762]NTP 2nd 2
2121803644 Wayne Cobb [03644]D&P 4th 2
2121814710 Wendy Stevenson [14710]Ladies NTP10th 2
2121812420 Anthony Scarpin [12420]Gents C Grade 10th 2
2121807569 Frank Arena [07569]NTP 13th 2
2121808857 John McKell [08856]NTP 15th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121800732 Bruce Smith [00732]  [Blue] 21 39 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

2 2121810608 Ian Thomson [10608]  [Blue] 18 38 1
3 2121807569 Frank Arena [07569]  [Blue] 16 37 1
4 2121812420 Anthony Scarpin [12420]  [Blue] 20 37 1
5 2121805028 Kevin Addison [05028]  [Blue] 23 37 1
6 2121810409 Ronald Finlay [10409]  [Blue] 21 36 1
7 2121824638 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 22 36 1
8 2121800301 Donald Waples [00301]  [Blue] 17 36 1
9 2121807531 Robert McEvoy [07531]  [Blue] 17 35 1
10 2121805864 Richard Wilson [05864]  [Blue] 25 35 1
11 2121803644 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 11 35 1
12 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson [13321]  [Blue] 15 35 1
13 2121818259 Roger Bullivant [18259]  [Blue] 19 34 1
14 2121802206 Neville Hutching [02206]  [Blue] 20 34 1
15 2121805481 Paul King [05481]  [Blue] 15 34 1
16 2121801956 Darrell Nicholson [01956]  [Blue] 25 33 1
17 2121808788 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 7 33 1
18 2121808857 John McKell [08856]  [Black] 19 33 1
19 2121805939 Paul Mulhern [05939]  [Blue] 28 33 1
20 2121801762 Vas Schejnin [01762]  [Blue] 13 33 1
21 2121803749 Phillip Beech [03748]  [Black] 19 33 1
22 2121814710 Wendy Stevenson [14710]  [Red] 29 33 1
23 2121813702 Robert Zionzee [13702]  [Blue] 8 33 1
24 2121811356 John Egan [11356]  [Blue] 18 32 1
25 2121816170 Jonathan Wright [16170]  [Black] 15 32 1
26 2121806005 Gregory Bowen [06005]  [Blue] 22 32 1
27 2121818021 Peter Howard [18021]  [Blue] 34 32 1


